CAPITOL

HoteL ¢ CONFERENCE CENTER

HORS D’OEUVRES (A LA CARTE)

HOT

Barbecue Meatballs
Sweet and Savory Meatballs
Meatballs with Marinara and Mozzarella Cheese

Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms
Sausage and Cheddar Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms
Italian Ham and Gorgonzola Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms

Chicken Ginger Potstickers

Pork Dumplings

Edamame Dumplings

Sweet & Spicy Chicken Wings (Bone-in)

Asian Chicken Skewers
Beef Teriyaki Skewers

Brown Sugar Bacon Wrapped Scallops
Bacon Wrapped Scallops

Spanikopita

Cheese Quesadillas

Vermont Cheddar Cheese Puffs
Asian Spring Rolls

Hors D’Oeuvres Rules & Requirements:

25 Pieces / 50 Pieces

$75
$80
$80

$90
$85
$85

$65
$65
$65
$85

$65
$75

$100
$100

$75
$75
$70
$70

$150
$160
$160

$180
$170
$170

$130
$130
$130
$170

$130
$150

$200
$200

$150
$150
$140
$140

Ordering Hors D'Oeuvres a la carte DOES NOT include a private banquet room rental. A guaranteed number of guests
is due (3) business days prior to your event. Any number increase of 5% or more made inside of the (3) business days with
incur a $75 labor fee. Your group will be charged for this guarantee or the actual guests served, whichever is greater.
A 12.5% Service Charge, 9.5% Administrative Fee, 9% Vermont Rooms & Meals Tax and 1% Local Option Tax will be

charged on all rooms and food.

1-800-274-5252 | www.capitolplaza.com



