Hotel & Conference Center

HORS D'OEUVRES (A LA CARTE)

HOT

	25 Pieces	/ 50 Pieces
Barbecue Meatballs (GF)	\$75	\$150
Sweet and Savory Meatballs (GF)	\$80	\$160
Meatballs with Marinara and Mozzarella Cheese (GF)	\$80	\$160
Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms	\$90	\$180
Sausage and Cheddar Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms	\$85	\$170
Italian Ham and Gorgonzola Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms	\$85	\$170
Chicken Ginger Potstickers	\$65	\$130
Pork Dumplings	\$65	\$130
Edamame Dumplings	\$65	\$130
Sweet & Spicy Chicken Wings (Bone-in) (GF)	\$85	\$170
Asian Chicken Skewers	\$65	\$130
Beef Teriyaki Skewers	\$75	\$150
Brown Sugar Bacon Wrapped Scallops (GF)	\$100	\$200
Bacon Wrapped Scallops (GF)	\$100	\$200
Spanikopita	\$75	\$150
Cheese Quesadillas	\$75	\$150
Vermont Cheddar Cheese Puffs	\$70	\$140
Asian Spring Rolls	\$70	\$140

Hors D'Oeuvres Rules & Requirements:

Ordering Hors D'Oeuvres a la carte **DOES NOT include a private banquet room rental**. A guaranteed number of guests is due (3) business days prior to your event. Any number increase of 5% or more made inside of the (3) business days with incur a \$75 labor fee. Your group will be charged for this guarantee or the actual guests served, whichever is greater. A 12.5% Service Charge, 9.5% Administrative Fee, 9% Vermont Rooms & Meals Tax and 1% Local Option Tax will be charged on all rooms and food.